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Pasta blanca · Revestimiento
White body · Wall tiles / Weißscherben · Wandfliesen / Pâte blanche · Faïences

PB

5>10%BIII9 mm >600 N 3

WP

V3≥ 2 mm

manacor Manacor Mint 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4”

white mint blue 

moon

basil 

green

glacier mercury

grey

blackocean 

blue

Destonificación / Shade variation
Farbschattierungen / Variation de nuances

Formatos 
Sizes / Formate / Formats

6,5 x 40 cm 

21/2” x 16”  

10 x 10 cm 

4” x 4”

7,5 x 15 cm 

3” x 6”

blush

pink

beige

argile

21/2” x 16”



Embalaje / Packing / Verpackung / Emballage

formato 
size

kg/pza 
kg/pieces

caja / box palet / pallet

piezas 
pieces

kg
m2  

sqm
piezas 
pieces

kg
m2  

sqm
cajas 
boxes

7,5 x 15 cm  3” x 6” 0,16 44 7,24 0,50 5.280 889 60 120

10 x 10 cm  4” x 4” 0,14 50 7,23 0,50 6.000 887 60 120

6,5 x 40 cm  21/2” x 16” 0,41 38 15,69 1,00 2.280 961 60 60

Pencil Bullnose 3 x 15 cm 1” x 6” 0,07 18 1,49 - - - - -

Pencil Bullnose 3 x 20 cm 1” x 8” 0,10 15 1,73 - - - - -

Jolly 1,2 x 20 cm 1” x 8” 0,04 66 2,64 - - - - -

Piezas especiales / Special tile pieces / Sonderteile / Pièces spéciales

perfil
profile

white beige
argile

blush
pink

mint basil
green

blue
moon

glacier ocean 
blue

mercury
grey

black

pencil bullnose 
3 x 15 cm / 1”x 6” 

EQ-21

  26949 26943 26944 26942 26948 26941 26945 26950 26947 26946

pencil bullnose 
3 x 20 cm / 1”x 8” 

EQ-21

  26959 26953 26954 26952 26958 26951 26955 26960 26957 26956

jolly
1,2 x 20 cm / 1”x 8” 

EQ-24

26939 26933 26934 26932 26938 26931 26935 26940 26937 26936

Vente par piècesStückverkauf /Sale by piece /Venta por pieza /

La línea roja indica la superficie esmaltada
The glazed surface is indicated by a red line 

Die rote Linie zeigt die glasierte Fläche an 
La ligne rouge indique la surface émaillée.

Manacor Ocean White 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 
Pencil Bullnose White 3 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” 

Jolly White 1,2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” Manacor Basil Green 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 

Manacor Blush Pink 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
Art Nouveau Pàdua Black 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”
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White  
26909 EQ-3

Beige Argile  
26903 EQ-3

White  
26919 EQ-3

Beige Argile  
26913 EQ-3

Blue Moon  
26901 EQ-3

Blush Pink  
26904 EQ-3

Blue Moon  
26911 EQ-3

Blush Pink  
26914 EQ-3

Glacier  
26905 EQ-3

Mint  
26902 EQ-3

Glacier  
26915 EQ-3

Mint  
26912 EQ-3

Ocean Blue  
26910 EQ-3

Basil Green  
26908 EQ-3

Ocean Blue  
26920 EQ-3

Basil Green  
26918 EQ-3

Black  
26916 EQ-3

Mercury Grey  
26917 EQ-3

Black  
26906 EQ-3

Mercury Grey  
26907 EQ-3

10 x 10 cm 

4” x 4”
7,5 x 15 cm 

3” x 6”

manacor



White  
26929 EQ-5

Beige Argile  
26923 EQ-5

Blue Moon  
26921 EQ-5

Blush Pink  
26924 EQ-5

Glacier  
26925 EQ-5

Mint  
26922 EQ-5

Ocean Blue  
26930 EQ-5

Basil Green  
26928 EQ-5

Black  
26926 EQ-5

Mercury Grey  
26927 EQ-5

6,5 x 40 cm 

21/2” x 16”  

5

44

N
E
W



Manacor Ocean Blue 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
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Manacor Mercury Grey 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 



Manacor Glacier 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” Pencil Bullnose Manacor Glacier 3 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”
Art Nouveau Bone 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”  
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Manacor Blush Pink 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 

manacor



Manacor White 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
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Manacor Blue Moon 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 



Manacor Mercury Grey 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 
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Manacor Beige Argile 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”

manacor
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Manacor Ocean Blue 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 



Manacor Mercury Grey 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 
Jolly Mercury Grey 1,2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8” 
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Manacor Basil Green 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”



Manacor Mint 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” Jolly Manacor Mint 1,2 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”
Heritage Snow 17,5 x 20 cm / 7” x 8”
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Manacor White 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 

manacor
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Manacor Beige Argile 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 

manacor



Manacor Black 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 
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Manacor Ocean Blue 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6”  Pencil Bullnose Manacor Ocean Blue 3 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”
Stromboli White Plume 9,2 x 36,8 cm / 31/2” x 141/2”

manacor



Manacor White 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 

25

24

N
E
W



Manacor White, Mercury Grey, Black 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 
Manacor White, Mercury Grey, Black 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 

manacor
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Manacor Blush Pink 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 

manacor



Manacor Mercury Grey 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
Art Nouveau Burgundy 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”
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Manacor Beige Argile 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 
Art Nouveau Music Hall 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”

manacor



Manacor Blue Moon 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
Woodland Natural 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”
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Manacor Mercury Grey 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
Stromboli White Plume 9,2 x 36,8 cm / 31/2” x 141/2”



Manacor Basil Green 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6”
Terra Ópera 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”
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Manacor Black 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 

manacor
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Manacor Blue Moon 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 
Stromboli White Plume 9,2 x 36,8 cm / 31/2” x 141/2”



Manacor Ocean Blue 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4”
Art Nouveau Arcade Blue 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”
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Manacor Glacier 10 x 10 cm / 4” x 4” 



Manacor Mercury Grey 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 
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Manacor Ocean Blue 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”



Manacor White 7,5 x 15 cm / 3” x 6” 
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Manacor White, Glacier 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”  Jolly Manacor Glacier 1 x 20 cm / 1” x 8”
Art Nouveau Bone 20 x 20 cm / 8” x 8”



Manacor Black 6,5 x 40 cm / 21/2” x 16”
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Equipe Cerámicas

Ctra. CV-190, km 9.1

12122 Figueroles (Castellón) - Spain

T. (+34) 964 381 930

F. (+34) 964 381 907

www.equipeceramicas.com


